
Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Loyola-Chicago 300 301 601 +33
2 Drake 303 300 603 +35

Creighton 304 299 603 +35
Valparaiso 295 308 603 +35

5 Green Bay 315 295 610 +42
6 North Dakota State 306 305 611 +43
7 Omaha 309 305 614 +46
8 Missouri State 312 305 617 +49
9 Northern Iowa 312 307 619 +51
10 South Dakota 314 307 621 +53
11 Western Illinois 310 314 624 +56
12 Bradley 322 314 636 +68



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Loyola-Chicago 300 301 601 +33
1 Nate Vance 71 71 142 E
T 22 Timmy Crawford 77 76 153 +11
T 22 Zach Walsh 79 74 153 +11
T 33 Devin Johnson 73 83 156 +14
T 49 Tyler Anderson 81 80 161 +19

2 Drake 303 300 603 +35
6 Lucas Scherf 74 74 148 +6
T 8 Nick Pittman 77 73 150 +8
T 22 Tim Lim 76 77 153 +11
T 29 Silvester Tan 79 76 155 +13
T 45 Chase Wicklund 76 83 159 +17

T 2 Creighton 304 299 603 +35
T 2 Nate Vontz 73 71 144 +2
T 18 Brandt Radloff 74 78 152 +10
T 22 Tucker Kanaak 78 75 153 +11
T 33 Andrew McCormick 79 77 156 +14
T 40 Jack Olson 82 76 158 +16

T 2 Valparaiso 295 308 603 +35
T 2 Caleb VanArragon 69 75 144 +2
4 Garrett Willis 72 73 145 +3
T 33 Charlie Toman 76 80 156 +14
T 40 Drew Alexander 78 80 158 +16
T 59 Matthew McCarthy 81 82 163 +21

5 Green Bay 315 295 610 +42
5 Ben Gilles 76 70 146 +4
28 Zak Kulka 76 78 154 +12
T 33 Max Pasher 84 72 156 +14
T 49 Brady Sarauer 86 75 161 +19
T 62 George Kneiser 79 85 164 +22

6 North Dakota State 306 305 611 +43
T 8 Van Holmgren 76 74 150 +8
T 15 Andrew Israelson 74 77 151 +9
T 18 Brock Winter 79 73 152 +10
T 40 Nate Deziel 77 81 158 +16
T 49 Lucas Johnson 80 81 161 +19

7 Omaha 309 305 614 +46
T 8 NICK KAGY 76 74 150 +8
T 8 Witchayapat Sinsrang 79 71 150 +8
T 29 Josh Peters 76 79 155 +13
T 45 Josh Bartels 78 81 159 +17
71 Parker Waters 88 82 170 +28

8 Missouri State 312 305 617 +49
T 8 Max Kreikemeier 79 71 150 +8
T 15 Lukas McCalla 73 78 151 +9
T 29 Crimson Callahan 80 75 155 +13
T 49 Carter Lee 80 81 161 +19
T 59 Austin Gillund 82 81 163 +21



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

3

9 Northern Iowa 312 307 619 +51
T 8 Sam Sacquitne 72 78 150 +8
T 29 Griffin Parker 78 77 155 +13
T 33 Tommy Doyle 81 75 156 +14
T 40 Parker Oleson 81 77 158 +16
T 55 Ben Bermel 83 79 162 +20

10 South Dakota 314 307 621 +53
T 18 Justin Kolb 75 77 152 +10
T 18 Matt Tolan 78 74 152 +10
T 47 Ben Hicks 79 81 160 +18
T 49 Jacob Michel 84 77 161 +19
T 49 Scott Fudenberg 82 79 161 +19

11 Western Illinois 310 314 624 +56
7 Kyle Irlbacker 72 77 149 +7
T 8 Cameron Karney 75 75 150 +8
T 55 Parker Govern 83 79 162 +20
T 67 Dylan Cervantes 80 86 166 +24
73 Wyatt Spier 93 83 176 +34

12 Bradley 322 314 636 +68
T 22 Alex Ciaramitaro 77 76 153 +11
T 40 Josh Kirkham 83 75 158 +16
T 55 Jalen Hodges 82 80 162 +20
T 65 John Stillman 80 85 165 +23
69 Nick Armbrust 84 83 167 +25



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 15 Jed Baranczyk North DakotaState 80 71 151 +9
T 22 Chris Obert Missouri State 78 75 153 +11

T 33 Nate Adams North DakotaState 81 75 156 +14
39 Carter Stochl Northern Iowa 78 79 157 +15
T 47 John Fischer III South Dakota 83 77 160 +18
T 55 Hunter Paugh South Dakota 79 83 162 +20
T 59 Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 86 77 163 +21
T 62 Shayne Patel Drake 85 79 164 +22
T 62 Patrick Sicula Green Bay 82 82 164 +22
T 65 Ian Johnston South Dakota 82 83 165 +23
T 67 Kolby Chupp Western Illinois 80 86 166 +24
70 Joe Torkelson Creighton 82 86 168 +26
72 Kyle MacDonald Drake 89 84 173 +31
74 Nolan Doherty Loyola-Chicago 101 88 189 +47

75 PhoomintrKaewvichien Omaha 87 WD 158 +16



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Loyola-Chicago 300 301 601 +33
2 Drake 303 300 603 +35

Creighton 304 299 603 +35
Valparaiso 295 308 603 +35

5 Green Bay 315 295 610 +42
6 North Dakota State 306 305 611 +43
7 Omaha 309 305 614 +46
8 Missouri State 312 305 617 +49
9 Northern Iowa 312 307 619 +51
10 South Dakota 314 307 621 +53
11 Western Illinois 310 314 624 +56
12 Bradley 322 314 636 +68

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 71 71 142 E
2 Nate Vontz Creighton 73 71 144 +2

Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 69 75 144 +2
4 Garrett Willis Valparaiso 72 73 145 +3
5 Ben Gilles Green Bay 76 70 146 +4
6 Lucas Scherf Drake 74 74 148 +6
7 Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 72 77 149 +7
8 Witchayapat Sinsrang Omaha 79 71 150 +8

NICK KAGY Omaha 76 74 150 +8
Nick Pittman Drake 77 73 150 +8
Van Holmgren North Dakota State 76 74 150 +8
Sam Sacquitne Northern Iowa 72 78 150 +8
Cameron Karney Western Illinois 75 75 150 +8
Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 79 71 150 +8

15 *Jed Baranczyk North Dakota State 80 71 151 +9
Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 74 77 151 +9
Lukas McCalla Missouri State 73 78 151 +9

18 Matt Tolan South Dakota 78 74 152 +10
Justin Kolb South Dakota 75 77 152 +10
Brandt Radloff Creighton 74 78 152 +10
Brock Winter North Dakota State 79 73 152 +10



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Loyola-Chicago 3.10 +2
Valparaiso 3.20 +4
North Dakota State 3.20 +4
Missouri State 3.20 +4
Drake 3.20 +4
Northern Iowa 3.30 +6
Creighton 3.35 +7
Omaha 3.35 +7
Green Bay 3.35 +7
Bradley 3.40 +8
South Dakota 3.50 +10
Western Illinois 3.80 +16
PAR 4 SCORING

Creighton 4.35 +19
Green Bay 4.38 +21
Missouri State 4.40 +22
Northern Iowa 4.42 +23
Omaha 4.44 +24
Drake 4.45 +25
Western Illinois 4.45 +25
South Dakota 4.49 +27
Loyola-Chicago 4.49 +27
Valparaiso 4.51 +28
North Dakota State 4.53 +29
Bradley 4.67 +37
PAR 5 SCORING

Creighton 4.73 -4
South Dakota 4.73 -4
Green Bay 4.80 -3
North Dakota State 4.87 -2
Drake 4.93 -1
Bradley 4.93 -1
Loyola-Chicago 5.00 E
Omaha 5.07 +1
Northern Iowa 5.13 +2
Valparaiso 5.20 +3
Western Illinois 5.27 +4
Missouri State 5.33 +5

EAGLES

BIRDIES

South Dakota 12
North Dakota State 12
Green Bay 12
Drake 11
Creighton 11
Missouri State 10
Loyola-Chicago 8
Valparaiso 8
Western Illinois 6
Bradley 6
Omaha 6
Northern Iowa 4
PARS

Loyola-Chicago 61
Northern Iowa 59
Omaha 54
Creighton 54
Drake 52
Green Bay 52
Missouri State 49
Bradley 48
North Dakota State 47
Valparaiso 47
Western Illinois 46
South Dakota 45



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 71 71 142 E
2 Nate Vontz Creighton 73 71 144 +2

Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 69 75 144 +2
4 Garrett Willis Valparaiso 72 73 145 +3
5 Ben Gilles Green Bay 76 70 146 +4
6 Lucas Scherf Drake 74 74 148 +6
7 Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 72 77 149 +7
8 Witchayapat Sinsrang Omaha 79 71 150 +8

NICK KAGY Omaha 76 74 150 +8
Nick Pittman Drake 77 73 150 +8
Van Holmgren North Dakota State 76 74 150 +8
Sam Sacquitne Northern Iowa 72 78 150 +8
Cameron Karney Western Illinois 75 75 150 +8
Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 79 71 150 +8

15 *Jed Baranczyk North Dakota State 80 71 151 +9
Andrew Israelson North Dakota State 74 77 151 +9
Lukas McCalla Missouri State 73 78 151 +9

18 Matt Tolan South Dakota 78 74 152 +10
Justin Kolb South Dakota 75 77 152 +10
Brandt Radloff Creighton 74 78 152 +10
Brock Winter North Dakota State 79 73 152 +10

22 Tucker Kanaak Creighton 78 75 153 +11
*Chris Obert Missouri State 78 75 153 +11
Zach Walsh Loyola-Chicago 79 74 153 +11
Alex Ciaramitaro Bradley 77 76 153 +11
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 77 76 153 +11
Tim Lim Drake 76 77 153 +11

28 Zak Kulka Green Bay 76 78 154 +12
29 Silvester Tan Drake 79 76 155 +13

Crimson Callahan Missouri State 80 75 155 +13
Griffin Parker Northern Iowa 78 77 155 +13
Josh Peters Omaha 76 79 155 +13

33 Max Pasher Green Bay 84 72 156 +14
*Nate Adams North Dakota State 81 75 156 +14
Andrew McCormick Creighton 79 77 156 +14
Tommy Doyle Northern Iowa 81 75 156 +14
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 76 80 156 +14
Devin Johnson Loyola-Chicago 73 83 156 +14

39 *Carter Stochl Northern Iowa 78 79 157 +15
40 Parker Oleson Northern Iowa 81 77 158 +16

Nate Deziel North Dakota State 77 81 158 +16
Josh Kirkham Bradley 83 75 158 +16
Jack Olson Creighton 82 76 158 +16
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 78 80 158 +16

45 Josh Bartels Omaha 78 81 159 +17
Chase Wicklund Drake 76 83 159 +17

47 Ben Hicks South Dakota 79 81 160 +18
*John Fischer III South Dakota 83 77 160 +18

49 Brady Sarauer Green Bay 86 75 161 +19
Lucas Johnson North Dakota State 80 81 161 +19
Carter Lee Missouri State 80 81 161 +19
Jacob Michel South Dakota 84 77 161 +19
Scott Fudenberg South Dakota 82 79 161 +19
Tyler Anderson Loyola-Chicago 81 80 161 +19

55 *Hunter Paugh South Dakota 79 83 162 +20
Jalen Hodges Bradley 82 80 162 +20
Parker Govern Western Illinois 83 79 162 +20
Ben Bermel Northern Iowa 83 79 162 +20

59 Austin Gillund Missouri State 82 81 163 +21
*Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 86 77 163 +21
Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso 81 82 163 +21

62 *Shayne Patel Drake 85 79 164 +22



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6898

2

George Kneiser Green Bay 79 85 164 +22
*Patrick Sicula Green Bay 82 82 164 +22

65 *Ian Johnston South Dakota 82 83 165 +23
John Stillman Bradley 80 85 165 +23

67 Dylan Cervantes Western Illinois 80 86 166 +24
*Kolby Chupp Western Illinois 80 86 166 +24

69 Nick Armbrust Bradley 84 83 167 +25
70 *Joe Torkelson Creighton 82 86 168 +26
71 Parker Waters Omaha 88 82 170 +28
72 *Kyle MacDonald Drake 89 84 173 +31
73 Wyatt Spier Western Illinois 93 83 176 +34
74 *Nolan Doherty Loyola-Chicago 101 88 189 +47
74 *Phoomintr Kaewvichien Omaha 87 WD 158 +16



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Matt Tolan South Dakota 2.50 -2
Jeremy Wu Valparaiso 2.75 -1

Nate Adams
North Dakota
State 2.75 -1

Austin Gillund Missouri State 2.75 -1
Nick Pittman Drake 2.75 -1
Witchayapat Sinsrang Omaha 2.75 -1
Charlie Toman Valparaiso 2.75 -1

Brock Winter
North Dakota
State 2.75 -1

Zach Walsh Loyola-Chicago 2.75 -1
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 3.00 E
Josh Kirkham Bradley 3.00 E
Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 3.00 E

Lucas Johnson
North Dakota
State 3.00 E

Jed Baranczyk
North Dakota
State 3.00 E

Crimson Callahan Missouri State 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Ben Gilles Green Bay 3.91 -1
Max Pasher Green Bay 4.00 E
Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 4.00 E
Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 4.09 +1
NICK KAGY Omaha 4.09 +1
Caleb VanArragon Valparaiso 4.09 +1
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 4.09 +1
Nate Vontz Creighton 4.09 +1
Lucas Scherf Drake 4.09 +1
Cameron Karney Western Illinois 4.09 +1
Kyle Irlbacker Western Illinois 4.18 +2

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 4.18 +2

Chris Obert Missouri State 4.18 +2
Alex Ciaramitaro Bradley 4.18 +2
Brady Sarauer Green Bay 4.18 +2

PAR 5 SCORING

Jed Baranczyk
North Dakota
State 4.00 -3

Scott Fudenberg South Dakota 4.00 -3
Josh Kirkham Bradley 4.33 -2
George Kneiser Green Bay 4.33 -2
Silvester Tan Drake 4.33 -2
Zach Walsh Loyola-Chicago 4.33 -2
Brandt Radloff Creighton 4.33 -2
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 4.33 -2
Brady Sarauer Green Bay 4.67 -1
Patrick Sicula Green Bay 4.67 -1
Chris Obert Missouri State 4.67 -1
Carter Stochl Northern Iowa 4.67 -1
Justin Kolb South Dakota 4.67 -1

Nate Deziel
North Dakota
State 4.67 -1

Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 4.67 -1

EAGLES

Patrick Sicula Green Bay 1

BIRDIES

Nate Adams
North Dakota
State 5

Jed Baranczyk
North Dakota
State 5

Max Kreikemeier Missouri State 4
Garrett Willis Valparaiso 4
Nate Vontz Creighton 4
Scott Fudenberg South Dakota 4

Van Holmgren
North Dakota
State 4

John Fischer III South Dakota 3
Nick Pittman Drake 3
Jacob Michel South Dakota 3
Andrew McCormick Creighton 3
Silvester Tan Drake 3
George Kneiser Green Bay 3
Matt Tolan South Dakota 3
Brady Sarauer Green Bay 3

PARS

Tommy Doyle Northern Iowa 16
Nate Vance Loyola-Chicago 16
Ben Gilles Green Bay 15
Tucker Kanaak Creighton 15
NICK KAGY Omaha 15
Drew Alexander Valparaiso 14
Timmy Crawford Loyola-Chicago 13
Josh Kirkham Bradley 13
Max Pasher Green Bay 13
Lucas Scherf Drake 13
Witchayapat Sinsrang Omaha 13

Brock Winter
North Dakota
State 12

Crimson Callahan Missouri State 12
Matt Tolan South Dakota 12
Brandt Radloff Creighton 12



Zach Johnson Invitational
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 1, 2019

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Glen Oaks Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 373 4 47 17 7 4.36 4 373 1
2 3 203 2 32 28 13 2 3.72 3 203 2
3 4 408 6 46 16 7 3 4.37 4 408 3
4 4 314 9 44 19 3 1 4.25 4 314 4
5 3 215 10 41 22 2 3.21 3 215 5
6 4 419 2 53 17 3 1 4.31 4 419 6
7 4 412 9 46 13 7 1 4.25 4 412 7
8 4 365 2 48 15 10 2 4.47 4 365 8
9 5 510 1 19 38 17 4.95 5 510 9
10 4 456 5 51 18 1 4.20 4 456 10
11 5 559 26 39 8 2 4.81 5 559 11
12 4 421 3 32 26 14 6 4.84 4 421 12
13 4 407 4 34 21 16 5 4.76 4 407 13
14 3 229 8 50 16 1 1 3.15 3 229 14
15 5 549 10 44 17 4 1 5.23 5 549 15
16 3 170 5 42 27 1 3.32 3 170 16
17 4 467 2 18 32 23 11 5.25 4 467 17
18 4 421 7 36 27 5 2 4.43 4 421 18

Round 1 - Glen Oaks Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 373 5 48 21 1 4.24 4 373 1
2 3 203 22 32 21 6 4.07 3 203 2
3 4 408 11 37 22 5 4.28 4 408 3
4 4 314 9 38 21 7 2 4.40 4 314 4
5 3 215 5 43 24 3 3.33 3 215 5
6 4 419 6 38 20 11 8 4.61 4 419 6
7 4 412 12 48 8 7 3 4.17 4 412 7
8 4 365 10 40 17 8 1 4.32 4 365 8
9 5 510 1 17 44 10 3 1 4.99 5 510 9
10 4 456 5 41 26 3 4.36 4 456 10
11 5 559 19 41 13 2 4.97 5 559 11
12 4 421 2 27 31 15 7 4.93 4 421 12
13 4 407 3 32 28 12 4 4.71 4 407 13
14 3 229 2 40 29 4 1 3.48 3 229 14
15 5 549 1 9 37 18 10 2 5.39 5 549 15
16 3 170 4 39 30 2 1 3.41 3 170 16
17 4 467 2 20 32 21 6 5.08 4 467 17
18 4 421 5 27 32 11 3 4.69 4 421 18


